
 

 

JANUARY MENU 

 

Jan. Monday 1 Jan. Tuesday 2 Jan. Wednesday 3 Jan. Thursday 4 Jan. Friday 5 

  
 

ABC 
 

CLOSED 

 
 

Chicken Tetrazzini 
Fresh Tomato Slices 

Applesauce 
Pasta 
Milk 

  
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Green Peas 
Fresh Fruit 
Soft Roll 

Milk 

  
 

Ground Beef Stroganoff 
Mixed Vegetables 
Mandarin Oranges 

Egg Noodles 
Milk 

 
 

 
 

Pizza 

 
 

 

Jan. Monday 8 Jan. Tuesday 9 Jan. Wednesday 10 Jan. Thursday 11 Jan. Friday 12 

  
 

Roast Turkey Slices 
Peas and Carrots 
Mandarin Oranges  
Whole Wheat Roll 

 Milk 
 

  
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Steamed Broccoli 

Applesauce 
Whole Grain Bread 

Milk 
 
 

  
 

Cheeseburger 
Green Beans 
Fresh Fruit  

Bun 
Milk 

 
 

Tacos 
Corn 

Black Beans 
Tortilla & Brown Rice 

Milk 

 
 
 

 
 

Pizza 

 Jan. Monday 15 Jan. Tuesday 16 Jan. Wednesday 17 Jan. Thursday 18   Jan. Friday 19 

 
 

ABC 
 

CLOSED 

  
Meatloaf  

Fresh Mashed Sweet 
Potato 

Fruit Cocktail 
Bread 
Milk 

   
 

Chicken in Gravy or 
Sauce 

Green Peas 
Fresh Apple Slices 

Soft Roll 
Milk 

 

  
 

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce 
Salad 

Steamed Baby Carrots 
Garlic Bread 

Milk 

 
 
 

 
 

Pizza 

 

 

Jan. Monday 22 Jan. Tuesday 23 Jan. Wednesday 24 Jan. Thursday 25 Jan. Friday 26 

 
 

Chicken Alfredo 
Green Peas 
Pineapple 

Pasta 
Milk 

 

  
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Cucumber Slices 

Tangerine/Clementine 
Soft Roll 

Milk 
 

  
 

Sliced Turkey 
Steamed Baby Carrots 

Mashed Potato 
Corn Muffin 

Milk 

  
 

Chicken and Rice  
Green Beans 

Mandarin Oranges 
Brown Rice 

Milk  

 
 

 
 

Pizza 

 

Jan. Monday 29 Jan. Tuesday 30 Jan. Wednesday 31 Feb. Thursday 1 Feb. Friday 2 

 
 

Baked Sliced Chicken 
Fresh Sweet Potato 
Steamed Broccoli 

Bread 
Milk 

 

  
 

Chicken Tetrazzini 
Fresh Tomato Slices 

Applesauce 
Pasta 
Milk 

 

  
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Green Peas 
Fresh Fruit 
Soft Roll 

Milk 

  
 

Ground Beef Stroganoff 
Mixed Vegetables 
Mandarin Oranges 

Egg Noodles 
Milk  

 
 

 
 

Pizza 

 

Name___________________ 
Class___________________ 

 
 

 
 



 

 

DECEMBER MENU 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


